
CAPTAINS SPICED RUM

LAMBS NAVY RUM

BACARDI

KRAKEN SPICED RUM

4.50

4.50

4.90

6.90

RUM:

GORDONS 4.50

BOMBAY SAPHIRE 4.90

TANQUERAY 5.50

HENDRICKS 5.50

OPHIR 5.50

GORDONS PINK 4.50

TANQUERAY SEVILLE 5.50

4.90RHUBARB & GINGER

MORELLO CHERRY 4.90

4.90WHITE PEACH

4.90RASPBERRY

PARMA VIOLET 4.90

SICILIAN LEMON 4.90

GIN:

4.50

8.50GREY GOOSE

SMIRNOFF

VODKA: 25ml

COINTREAU

CAMPARI

MALIBU

ARCHERS

5.00

4.90

4.50

4.50

OTHER SPIRITS:

MARTINI / MARTINI ROSSO

KUMMEL

BAILEYS 

DISARONNO

5.00

4.50

4.50

4.50
KAHLUA 4.50

HOUSE BRANDY 4.50

COURVOISIER 5.50

HENNESSY 7.90

REMY MARTIN 7.90

METAXA 7* 7.50

BRANDY:

FAMOUS GROUSE 4.50

JACK DANIELS 4.90

WOODFORD RESERVE 7.50

HAIG CLUB 6.50

BUSHMILLS 5.95

WHISKEY:

JURA 6.25

GLEN MORAY 7.50

GLENLIVET 6.50

ABERLOUR 7.50

JAMESONS 6.50

GLENMORANGIE 7.50

GLENFIDDICH 7.50

SAMBUCA

SOURS (CHERRY & APPLE)

JAGER BOMBS

LIMONCELLO

4.50

4.00

5.50

4.50

SHOTS:

TEQUILA

TEQUILA ROSE

OUZO

ZIVANA

4.90

4.50

4.90

5.50

DRINKS



COKE & DIET (200ML)

FEVERTREE INDIAN / LIGHT

FEVERTREE MEDITTEREAN

FEVERTREE ELDERFLOWER

2.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

MIXERS:

FEVERTREE CUCUMBER

FEVERTREE GINGER ALE

FEVERTREE BITTER LEMON

3.00

3.00

3.00
SCHWEPPES LEMONADE 2.50

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

AMERICANO

3.10

3.10

2.70

HOT BEVERAGES:

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

CORTADO

2.50

3.50

3.00

LIQUEUR COFFEE

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA

EARL GREY

8.25

2.50

2.50

HERBAL TEAS 2.50

ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT J20 3.50

APPLE & RASPBERRY J20 3.50

APPLE, ORANGE, PINEAPPLE
OR CRABERRY JUICE

2.50

APPLETISER 2.95

SOFT DRINKS:

COCA-COLA 3.75

COKE ZERO / DIET 3.50

FANTA ORANGE 3.50

GINGER BEER 3.50

LEMONADE 2.50

TOMATO JUICE 2.50

KINGSDOWN STILL &
SPARKLING (750ML)

4.50

RED BULL 3.50

FEVERTREE TONICS 3.00

PERONI ZERO

GORDONS ZERO

RED/WHITE/ROSE WINE

4.50

4.00

4.00

NO ALCOHOL:

5.50

DRAFT & BOTTLES
PERONI - DRAFT 6.50

AMSTEL- DRAFT 6.40

KEO LAGER 5.50

LONDON PRIDE 5.95

ROMNEY MARSH IPA 6.95

ROMNEY MARSH BEST BITTER 6.95

5.75GUINESS (SURGER)

RED BERRY BULMERS 5.95

5.95THATCHERS GOLD

4.00

3.90

DRINKS


